Colorado Springs Amateur Hockey
2025 Girls Summer Camp

Prospect Camps are not designed for entry or beginner level players.

Prospect camps provide experienced players with the opportunity to refine their skills in
an advanced and dynamic environment. These camps are tailored for individuals eager to
push their limits, grow as athletes, and embrace challenges that elevate their game.

Beyond individual growth, Prospect Camps offer players the opportunity to showcase their
potential for the development of high-performing rosters.

Please note we will not be using Crossbar for Communications.

All Ice Times are at Sertich Ice Center May 27 -July 30th.

Please contact Veronica Collins at girlshockey@csaha.org with any questions regarding this camp.

e 5/27/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 5/28/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/3/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/4/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/10/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/11/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/17/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/18/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/24/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 6/25/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/1/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/2/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/8/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/9/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/15/2025 Tue 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/16/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/22/2025 Tue 1:30PM 2:45 PM
e 7/23/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM
e 7/29/2025 Tue 1:30PM 2:45 PM
e 7/30/2025 Wed 1:30PM  2:45PM



mailto:girlshockey@csaha.org

